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Ramendra Singh

From: RELIABLE ENGG SERVICES RES <reliableengineering2016@gmail.com>
Sent: 26 July 2024 10:43
To: Ramendra Singh
Cc: Sowri Raja; shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in
Subject: Re: Qtn required

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe. 

 

Ok sir  

 
On Fri, 26 Jul, 2024, 10:31 am Ramendra Singh, <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Sarthi, 

  

As discussed please find below rates we considered along with freight & flooring work you have given 110 SQFT but we 
consider as 90 on same amt 

Kindly give reply for processing the PO 

  

  

    Reliable  
 Item   Qty   Rate   Amt  
 SS 304 materials Size of top frame 300 x 900 x 25 - 20nos, bottom holding frame of 25 x 25 x 
3                   20  

            1,950            39,000  
 SS 304 Perforated mesh size 365x 548mm mesh                     2              1,800              3,600  
 SS 304 grade, perforated mesh,12''X12"                     1              1,500              1,500  
 Drain Mesh 560mm x 570mm                     1              3,500              3,500  
 700 x 220mm SS 304 perforated mesh                     1              4,200              4,200  
 Celfrost CSP42 Sliding doors with frame                     1      
Tandoor Lid handle with insulated rubber, Kaniyalal brand                     2  

            1,750              3,500  
 3mm Clear Acrylic sheets 12 x 3mm - 36sq.ft    36 SQFT                 125              4,500  
 12feet x 7.5feet Aluminium checker plate flooring works, 3mm thickness with installation 
works   90 SQFT  

               600            54,000  
 Transport                     1                      -    
 Total             1,13,800  
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Thanks & Regards, 

Ramendra Singh 

9999118677 

  

  

From: RELIABLE ENGG SERVICES RES <reliableengineering2016@gmail.com>  
Sent: 24 July 2024 14:51 
To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Cc: Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com>; shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in 
Subject: Re: Qtn required 

  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe. 

  

DEAR SIR ,  

  

KINDLY FIND THE ATTACHMENT, 

  

NOTE; AS I DISCUSS WITH  Mr.SOWRI REGARDING ALUMINIUM CHECKER 
PLATE  CHANGE WITH BOTTOM PLYWOOD.  

SIZE-12'X8.5'   

  

On Wed, Jul 24, 2024 at 2:06 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

  

As discussed kindly share the single qtn ASAP 
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Item Qty 
SS 304 materials Size of top frame 300 x 900 x 25 - 20nos, bottom holding frame of 25 x 25 x 3 20 
SS 304 Perforated mesh size 365x 548mm mesh 2 
SS 304 grade, perforated mesh,12''X12" 1 
Drain Mesh 560mm x 570mm 1 
700 x 220mm SS 304 perforated mesh 1 
Celfrost CSP42 Sliding doors with frame 1 

Tandoor Lid handle with insulated rubber, Kaniyalal brand 2 

3mm Clear Acrylic sheets 12 x 3mm - 36sq.ft  36 SQFT 
12feet x 7.5feet Aluminium checker plate flooring works, 3mm thickness with installation 
works 90 SQFT 

Transport 1 

  

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Ramendra Singh 

9999118677 

  

 
 

  

--  

DEAR SIR, 

  

KINDLY FIND THE ATTACHMENT, 

  

Thanks & Regards  

 
R.Kameshwaran. 
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Manager 
(Production & Product Development)  
 
Mobil:7299073538 


